
Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXXI Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2022 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18-Dec-22 10:19 - Page 1

XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
17-Dec-22 - 14:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:10.37 650 +0.62Q
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 200m: 2:10.37 1:06.63

2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.84 643 +0.56Q
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 200m: 2:10.84 1:03.93

3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:11.33 636 +0.52Q
100m: 1:03.95 1:03.95 200m: 2:11.33 1:07.38

4. IVANOVA, Simona 09 Olimp 2:13.87 601 +0.50Q
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 200m: 2:13.87 1:06.87

5. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 2:14.68 590 +0.54Q
100m: 1:06.23 1:06.23 200m: 2:14.68 1:08.45

6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:14.85 588 +0.68Q
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 200m: 2:14.85 1:08.31

7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:16.18 571 +0.69Q
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 200m: 2:16.18 1:10.66

8. BORG, Kelsey 05 Sliema ASC 2:16.48 567 +0.65Q
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 200m: 2:16.48 1:10.27

9. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 SC GD Sport 2:17.13 559 +0.60R
100m: 1:07.30 1:07.30 200m: 2:17.13 1:09.83

10. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 2:17.45 555 +0.57R
100m: 1:06.65 1:06.65 200m: 2:17.45 1:10.80

11. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 PK Vihren 2:21.25 511 +0.69
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 200m: 2:21.25 1:13.10

12. MICALLEF, Nirvana 06 Aquahub 2:21.63 507
100m: 1:07.43 1:07.43 200m: 2:21.63 1:14.20

13. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.57 477 +0.73
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 200m: 2:24.57 1:15.84

14. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.86 455
100m: 1:09.11 1:09.11 200m: 2:26.86 1:17.75

15. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:27.85 446 +0.77
100m: 1:10.21 1:10.21 200m: 2:27.85 1:17.64

16. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:28.71 438 +0.76
100m: 1:12.29 1:12.29 200m: 2:28.71 1:16.42

17. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:29.66 430
100m: 1:11.89 1:11.89 200m: 2:29.66 1:17.77

18. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.22 408 +0.72
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 200m: 2:32.22 1:19.62

19. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 2:33.70 397 +0.79
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 200m: 2:33.70 1:20.85

20. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:34.19 393 +0.69
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 200m: 2:34.19 1:18.79

21. MIZZI, Julia 10 San Giljan SW Elite 2:35.05 386 +0.81
100m: 1:15.03 1:15.03 200m: 2:35.05 1:20.02

22. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:35.35 384 +0.67
100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22 200m: 2:35.35 1:22.13
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 2:35.85 380 +0.72
100m: 1:15.04 1:15.04 200m: 2:35.85 1:20.81

24. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 2:37.74 367 +0.62
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 200m: 2:37.74 1:25.02

25. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:39.25 357 +0.66
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 200m: 2:39.25 1:23.08

26. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 2:40.30 350 +0.61
100m: 1:17.83 1:17.83 200m: 2:40.30 1:22.47

27. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 2:40.99 345 +0.73
100m: 1:16.75 1:16.75 200m: 2:40.99 1:24.24

28. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.07 345 +0.84
100m: 1:16.29 1:16.29 200m: 2:41.07 1:24.78

29. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:41.63 341
100m: 1:16.99 1:16.99 200m: 2:41.63 1:24.64

30. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 2:41.95 339 +0.71
100m: 1:18.24 1:18.24 200m: 2:41.95 1:23.71

31. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 2:43.70 328 +0.76
100m: 1:19.48 1:19.48 200m: 2:43.70 1:24.22

32. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:45.36 318
100m: 1:20.98 1:20.98 200m: 2:45.36 1:24.38

33. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:45.51 318 +0.78
100m: 1:19.40 1:19.40 200m: 2:45.51 1:26.11

34. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:46.52 312 +0.76
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 200m: 2:46.52 1:25.11

35. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 2:49.09 298 +0.71
100m: 1:20.25 1:20.25 200m: 2:49.09 1:28.84

36. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 2:51.15 287 +0.82
100m: 1:20.22 1:20.22 200m: 2:51.15 1:30.93

37. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:51.42 286
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:51.42 1:26.60

38. VILHJALMSSON, Lea 04 San Giljan SW Elite 2:51.61 285 +1.27
100m: 1:23.43 1:23.43 200m: 2:51.61 1:28.18

39. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 2:51.80 284 +0.78
100m: 1:21.53 1:21.53 200m: 2:51.80 1:30.27

40. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 2:53.58 275
100m: 1:24.08 1:24.08 200m: 2:53.58 1:29.50

41. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 2:55.75 265 +0.66
100m: 1:23.41 1:23.41 200m: 2:55.75 1:32.34

42. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 2:57.06 259 +0.86
100m: 1:26.12 1:26.12 200m: 2:57.06 1:30.94

43. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 2:58.08 255 +0.69
100m: 1:27.07 1:27.07 200m: 2:58.08 1:31.01

44. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.39 249
100m: 1:28.58 1:28.58 200m: 2:59.39 1:30.81

45. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 3:01.72 240 +0.63
100m: 1:27.98 1:27.98 200m: 3:01.72 1:33.74

46. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:03.85 232
100m: 1:28.36 1:28.36 200m: 3:03.85 1:35.49
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

47. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:04.38 230
100m: 1:29.69 1:29.69 200m: 3:04.38 1:34.69

48. LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 3:05.25 226 +0.76
100m: 1:30.51 1:30.51 200m: 3:05.25 1:34.74

49. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 3:06.67 221
100m: 1:34.46 1:34.46 200m: 3:06.67 1:32.21

50. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:06.89 220 +0.75
100m: 1:29.46 1:29.46 200m: 3:06.89 1:37.43

51. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 3:06.92 220 +0.71
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 200m: 3:06.92 1:35.29

52. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 3:08.17 216 +0.81
100m: 1:29.76 1:29.76 200m: 3:08.17 1:38.41

53. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 3:09.17 213 +0.78
100m: 1:36.01 1:36.01 200m: 3:09.17 1:33.16

54. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.26 212
100m: 1:30.49 1:30.49 200m: 3:09.26 1:38.77

55. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.03 210 +0.61
100m: 1:28.88 1:28.88 200m: 3:10.03 1:41.15

56. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 3:13.34 199
100m: 1:30.89 1:30.89 200m: 3:13.34 1:42.45

57. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:23.33 171 +0.67
100m: 1:37.98 1:37.98 200m: 3:23.33 1:45.35

58. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 3:24.37 168 +0.74
100m: 1:38.68 1:38.68 200m: 3:24.37 1:45.69

59. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 3:25.51 166
100m: 1:39.54 1:39.54 200m: 3:25.51 1:45.97

60. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 3:54.42 111
100m: 1:54.94 1:54.94 200m: 3:54.42 1:59.48

61. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 3:59.91 104
100m: 1:55.90 1:55.90 200m: 3:59.91 2:04.01

B (2005-2006)

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:10.37 650 +0.62Q
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 200m: 2:10.37 1:06.63

2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.84 643 +0.56Q
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 200m: 2:10.84 1:03.93

3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:11.33 636 +0.52Q
100m: 1:03.95 1:03.95 200m: 2:11.33 1:07.38

4. BORG, Kelsey 05 Sliema ASC 2:16.48 567 +0.65Q
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 200m: 2:16.48 1:10.27

5. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 SC GD Sport 2:17.13 559 +0.60R
100m: 1:07.30 1:07.30 200m: 2:17.13 1:09.83

6. MICALLEF, Nirvana 06 Aquahub 2:21.63 507
100m: 1:07.43 1:07.43 200m: 2:21.63 1:14.20

7. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.07 345 +0.84
100m: 1:16.29 1:16.29 200m: 2:41.07 1:24.78
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, B (2005-2006)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

8. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 2:43.70 328 +0.76
100m: 1:19.48 1:19.48 200m: 2:43.70 1:24.22

9. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 2:49.09 298 +0.71
100m: 1:20.25 1:20.25 200m: 2:49.09 1:28.84

C (2007-2008)

1. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 2:14.68 590 +0.54Q
100m: 1:06.23 1:06.23 200m: 2:14.68 1:08.45

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:14.85 588 +0.68Q
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 200m: 2:14.85 1:08.31

3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:16.18 571 +0.69Q
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 200m: 2:16.18 1:10.66

4. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 2:17.45 555 +0.57R
100m: 1:06.65 1:06.65 200m: 2:17.45 1:10.80

5. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 PK Vihren 2:21.25 511 +0.69
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 200m: 2:21.25 1:13.10

6. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.86 455
100m: 1:09.11 1:09.11 200m: 2:26.86 1:17.75

7. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.22 408 +0.72
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 200m: 2:32.22 1:19.62

8. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 2:33.70 397 +0.79
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 200m: 2:33.70 1:20.85

9. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:35.35 384 +0.67
100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22 200m: 2:35.35 1:22.13

10. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 2:41.95 339 +0.71
100m: 1:18.24 1:18.24 200m: 2:41.95 1:23.71

11. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 3:08.17 216 +0.81
100m: 1:29.76 1:29.76 200m: 3:08.17 1:38.41

D (2009-2010)

1. IVANOVA, Simona 09 Olimp 2:13.87 601 +0.50Q
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 200m: 2:13.87 1:06.87

2. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.57 477 +0.73
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 200m: 2:24.57 1:15.84

3. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:27.85 446 +0.77
100m: 1:10.21 1:10.21 200m: 2:27.85 1:17.64

4. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:28.71 438 +0.76
100m: 1:12.29 1:12.29 200m: 2:28.71 1:16.42

5. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:29.66 430
100m: 1:11.89 1:11.89 200m: 2:29.66 1:17.77

6. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:34.19 393 +0.69
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 200m: 2:34.19 1:18.79

7. MIZZI, Julia 10 San Giljan SW Elite 2:35.05 386 +0.81
100m: 1:15.03 1:15.03 200m: 2:35.05 1:20.02

8. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 2:37.74 367 +0.62
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 200m: 2:37.74 1:25.02
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, D (2009-2010)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

9. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 2:51.15 287 +0.82
100m: 1:20.22 1:20.22 200m: 2:51.15 1:30.93

10. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 2:51.80 284 +0.78
100m: 1:21.53 1:21.53 200m: 2:51.80 1:30.27

11. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 3:06.67 221
100m: 1:34.46 1:34.46 200m: 3:06.67 1:32.21

12. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 3:09.17 213 +0.78
100m: 1:36.01 1:36.01 200m: 3:09.17 1:33.16

E (2011 and younger)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 2:35.85 380 +0.72
100m: 1:15.04 1:15.04 200m: 2:35.85 1:20.81

2. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:39.25 357 +0.66
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 200m: 2:39.25 1:23.08

3. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 2:40.30 350 +0.61
100m: 1:17.83 1:17.83 200m: 2:40.30 1:22.47

4. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 2:40.99 345 +0.73
100m: 1:16.75 1:16.75 200m: 2:40.99 1:24.24

5. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:41.63 341
100m: 1:16.99 1:16.99 200m: 2:41.63 1:24.64

6. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:45.36 318
100m: 1:20.98 1:20.98 200m: 2:45.36 1:24.38

7. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:45.51 318 +0.78
100m: 1:19.40 1:19.40 200m: 2:45.51 1:26.11

8. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:46.52 312 +0.76
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 200m: 2:46.52 1:25.11

9. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:51.42 286
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:51.42 1:26.60

10. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 2:53.58 275
100m: 1:24.08 1:24.08 200m: 2:53.58 1:29.50

11. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 2:55.75 265 +0.66
100m: 1:23.41 1:23.41 200m: 2:55.75 1:32.34

12. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 2:57.06 259 +0.86
100m: 1:26.12 1:26.12 200m: 2:57.06 1:30.94

13. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 2:58.08 255 +0.69
100m: 1:27.07 1:27.07 200m: 2:58.08 1:31.01

14. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.39 249
100m: 1:28.58 1:28.58 200m: 2:59.39 1:30.81

15. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 3:01.72 240 +0.63
100m: 1:27.98 1:27.98 200m: 3:01.72 1:33.74

16. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:03.85 232
100m: 1:28.36 1:28.36 200m: 3:03.85 1:35.49

17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:04.38 230
100m: 1:29.69 1:29.69 200m: 3:04.38 1:34.69

18. LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 3:05.25 226 +0.76
100m: 1:30.51 1:30.51 200m: 3:05.25 1:34.74
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 12, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

19. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:06.89 220 +0.75
100m: 1:29.46 1:29.46 200m: 3:06.89 1:37.43

20. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 3:06.92 220 +0.71
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 200m: 3:06.92 1:35.29

21. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.26 212
100m: 1:30.49 1:30.49 200m: 3:09.26 1:38.77

22. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.03 210 +0.61
100m: 1:28.88 1:28.88 200m: 3:10.03 1:41.15

23. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 3:13.34 199
100m: 1:30.89 1:30.89 200m: 3:13.34 1:42.45

24. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:23.33 171 +0.67
100m: 1:37.98 1:37.98 200m: 3:23.33 1:45.35

25. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 3:24.37 168 +0.74
100m: 1:38.68 1:38.68 200m: 3:24.37 1:45.69

26. ALEKSIC, Aleksandra 13 Rasina 3:25.51 166
100m: 1:39.54 1:39.54 200m: 3:25.51 1:45.97

27. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 3:54.42 111
100m: 1:54.94 1:54.94 200m: 3:54.42 1:59.48

28. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 3:59.91 104
100m: 1:55.90 1:55.90 200m: 3:59.91 2:04.01
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